
Annexure-A
S.No. Name_ of_ States Name Designation Contact No. E-Mail Id

1 Andman & Nicobar Dr.R.Dev Das SPD 9434289595 devpearlpb@gmail.com

B.Suresh Kumar Chief Engineer APEWIDC 9704701502 cc_apewidc_hyd@ap.gov.in

K.Ramchandra Rao Account Officer 8374999581 rmsa.dseap.gov.in@gmail.com

M.B.L.Sreedhar Finance & Account officer 8374999580 rmsa.dseap.gov.in@gmail.com

V.Tirumala Prasad Executive Engineer 9704701503 vtprasad06@yahoo.co.in

Tapang Taloh SPD 0360-2290464

09436056938

rmsaarunachal@gmail.com

D.K. Chturvedi OSD 9436046446

Krishna Barua officer on special duty 9435087886

0361-2380038

rmsaassam2009@gmail.com

Jibendra Mohan Aditya Account Officer

0361-2380038

0361-2389955  rmsaassam@rediffmail.com

Alakesa Baruaa State Programmer 0361-2389955

09864621912 alakesh.baruah@gmail.com

Ashwini Kumar Verma MIS Coordinatior 9334100466 bmsp.office@gmail.com

ashwini933.verma@gmail.com

Rajesh Bhushan SPD 9431012687

Rajesh Thadani SPO 9709391447 bmsp.office@gmail.com

r.thadani2006@gmail.com

Shashi Bhushan Roy SPO 9431269258 bmsp.office@gmail.com

Sharad Kumar Account Officer 0612-2368165

09430286578

bmsp.office@gmail.com

sharad_samirsinha@yahoo.co.in

Akhil royzada Assistatant Director 9425226141 akhil.royzaada@gmail.com

K.L.Aggarwal Finance Controller 0771-4283069

9425263034

rmsa.chhattisgarh@gmai.com

7 Sudhir Parashar Assistant Controller

9814866522

ssautchd@yahoo.co.in

sudhir.parashar@gmail.com

Vijay Kumar Vij AC (F&A) 94646443924 vijayvij09@yahoo.co.in

Smart Chandresh Asst Lect. In Engg 9429216933

0260-2230836

rmsa_daman@yahoo.co.in

smart_chandresh@yahoo.co.in

Punitkumar A. Rana Accountant 0260-2255126

09898890384

punitoana_264@yahoo.co.in

Narendrakumar Bhandari Asstt. Disst Project Co-ordinator 09824593634

0260-2230383

rmsa_daman@yahoo.co.in

9 Delhi Bramhanand Jha Consultant 8826823672 bramhanand.mdi@gmail.com

Shukla Parithosh Vijaykant Liason Officer RMSA 0260-2643283

09824231272

paritosh927@rediffmail.com

rmsadnh@gmail.com

Machado Chester John Accountant 0260-2642098

9377010017

Chestermachado@gmail.com

rmsa.dnh@gmail.com

11 Goa Anand T. Mamlekar Account Officer 9822177598

2416023 rmsagoa@rediffmail.com

Rich Jitendra Kumar Trivedi Project Co-ordinator 7567881895 richa6186@yahoo

Minal P. Mistry Project Co-ordinator Finance 99778408503 minalrmsa@gmail.com

13 Haryana Poonam Singla Account Officer 9357445139 poonam_singla2000@yahoo.co.in

Ashwani Narula Executive Engineer 9815978922 narula1270@yahoo.co.in

B.L. Shukla Dy. Controller (F&A)

94418494007

bansishukla@rediffmail.com

spodpephp2@rediffmail.com

Yogesh Sharma Co-ordinator RMSA 9418480244 yogeshsharma2748@gmail.com

Yadvender Kumar Asst. Programmer 9817113912 yadvendersharma@gmail.com

Fayaz Ahmad Shagoo Senior Assistant 9419048074 shagoofayaz@gmail.com

Mushtaq Ahmad Shah Chief Account Officer 9469684443 jkrmsa@gmail.com

Murtaza Hussain System Analyst 9419049420 mtz33@rediffmail.com

16 Jharkhand Shivnandan Soren Account Officer 9934701647 sorenshiv@rediffmail.com

Santosh Kumar Dwivedi A.E 9431359524 santoshkumard46@gmail.com

B.K. Tripathi Principal Secy

9431133130

hrdjhar@yahoo.com

bktripathi2012@gmail.com

17 Karnataka K.S.Shashidhara Chief Account Officer 9448999308  rmsakarnataka@gmail.com

18 Kerala A.Shajahan IAS SPD 9995508800 shajias@gmail.com

Saleena.K MIS Project Director 0471-2324605

09447680684

rmsakerala@gmail.com

saleenazubair@gmail.com

19 Lakshwadeep

Madhya Pradesh Kamna Acharya Dy. Director 9425008658 kamna.a@hotmail.com

mp.rmsa@gmail.com

Sunita Tripathi APD 9425036398 sunitatripthi@mp.nic.in

Surender Rao Gourkhede Executive Engineer 9424018779 gourkhede@gmail.com

21 Maharastra Bodhikiran J Sonkamble Deputy Director Finance 

9422552245

rmsa.kiran@gmail.com

rmsamaharashtra@gmail.com

Konthoujam Dhanabir Singh System Analyst 9612007109 d.konthoujam@yahoo.in

Kangjam Rabina Devi Account Officer 9856138512 rabinars@gmail.com

Laishram Nandakumar Singh Additional SPD 9856437598 nandakumarlaishram@gmail.com
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3 Arunachal Pradesh

4 Assam

5 Bihar

6 Chattisgarh

Chandigarh

8 Daman Diu

10 Dadar Nagar Haveli

15

Andhra pradesh2

ABSENT

20

Jammu & Kashmir

Gujarat12

Himachal Pradesh14

Manipur22



Wahengbam Megachandra Singh DEO 9774269865 megha_chandra2003@yahoo.com

Churamani Kharel Account Officer 8974045662 churamanik@gmail.com

K.R. Ryngkhlem Internal Audit officer 9863254386 kinnangbha@gmail.com

J.M. Kyndish Financial Consultant 9436101110 ssasmam.shg@gmail.com

John Lalneiasiama Coordinator F&A 0389-2345959

9436195253

johnsailo40@gmail.com

Lal Mma Chhuana SPD 9436151026 mizoramrmsa@gmail.com

Lallian Sanga F.A.O 0389-2346161

09436144138

llsanga@gmail.com

mizoramrmsafinance@gmail.com

25 Nagaland

Nibedita Mohapatra Finance Controller 8763311138 nibedita_mohapatra2003@yahoo.com

Bhaskar Chandra Patnaik SPD 9437481242 b.c.patanik54@gmail.com

Chandra Sekhar Planning co-ordinator 9437334783 opepachandra@gmail.com

Puducherry R.Ramakrishanan MIS Co-ordinator ssa_pondy@ymail.com

Parthsarthy.R SPD 7373770005 parthamanasa@yahoo.co.in

Vijay Kaushal Dy.SPD 9501962211 vijaykaushal21@gmail.com

Surekha Thakur ASPD 9501100197 surekha2197@yahoo.in

Pardeep Bhardwaj Asstt.Mgr.Finance 81464-21288

0172-5043244

pardeepbhardwaj25@gmail.com

Sanjeev Bhushan ASPD 9501474200 sanjeev.bhushan@yahoo.in

29 Rajasthan Vishvajeet Singh Finance Controller

0141-2700375

09587777663

vspurawat@gmail.com

semis.rmsaraj@gmail.com

30 Sikkim Mr.Nayan Raj Subba Asst.Project Co-ordinatior 89006-67214

9735939244

Nayansubba73@gmail.com

S.Jayarchandran Consultant 7373002500 rmsatamil@gmail.com

M.Murgnathan Co-ordinator RMSA 9444733179 rmsatamil@gmail.com

S.Karmegam Joint Director 044-28251444

07373002525 rmsatamil@gmail.com

Dr. R. elangovan ASPD 7373003333 rmsatamil@gmail.com

32 Tripura Ambalika Datta Dy.Director of SE 09436925602

0381-2300073

ambalika.datta@gmail.com

rmsatripura@gmail.com

Mahavir Singh Bisht Joint SPD 9412364727 mahavir.edu@gmail.com

Amita joshi Finance Controller 0135-2780422

07500241402

ameetajoshee@yahoo.co.in

rmsauk@gmail.com

V.P.Pant Finance Controller 0135-2780422

09412119216

rmsauk@gmaiil.com

vpant55@gmail.com

34 Uttar Pradesh Sarvendra Vikram Singh ASPD 9415103259 sarvendra.v@gmail.com

35 West Bengal Debashis Sarkar Dy. SPD 9433190866 debashis.dse@gmail.com

Uttarkhand33

28 Punjab

Orissa26

31 Tamil Nadu

27

ABSENT

Meghalaya23

24 Mizoram


